904
E6.80L
... E6.80L
905
E6.80L
FLG
FLB
FLG

X [mm]
150 520.150 521.150
175 520.175 521.175
200 520.200 521.200
225 520.225 521.225
250 520.250 521.250
X [mm]
300 520.300 521.300
350 520.350 521.350
375 520.375 521.375
387 520.387 521.387
450 520.450 521.450
A KMA
[mm] [mm]
08. ▼ E6.800L.08. 12.C
10. ▼ E6.800L.10. 12.C
11. ▼ E6.800L.11. 12.C
12. ▼ E6.800L.12. 12.C
13. ▼ E6.800L.13. 12.C
15. ▼ E6.800L.15. 12.C
16. ▼ E6.800L.16. 12.C
17. ▼ E6.800L.17. 12.C
18. ▼ E6.800L.18. 12.C
20. ▼ E6.800L.20. 12.C
21. ▼ E6.800L.21. 12.C
22. ▼ E6.800L.22. 12.C
23. ▼ E6.800L.23. 12.C
25. ▼ E6.800L.25. 12.C
26. ▼ E6.800L.26. 12.C
27. ▼ E6.800L.27. 12.C
28. ▼ E6.800L.28. 12.C
30. ▼ E6.800L.30. 12.C
31. ▼ E6.800L.31. 12.C
A KMA
[mm] [mm]
32. ▼ E6.800L.32. 12.C
33. ▼ E6.800L.33. 12.C
35. ▼ E6.800L.35. 12.C
36. ▼ E6.800L.36. 12.C
37. ▼ E6.800L.37. 12.C
38. ▼ E6.800L.38. 12.C
40. ▼ E6.800L.40. 12.C
41. ▼ E6.800L.41. 12.C
42. ▼ E6.800L.42. 12.C
43. ▼ E6.800L.43. 12.C
45. ▼ E6.800L.45. 12.C
46. ▼ E6.800L.46. 12.C
47. ▼ E6.800L.47. 12.C
48. ▼ E6.800L.48. 12.C
50. ▼ E6.800L.50. 12.C
51. ▼ E6.800L.51. 12.C
52. ▼ E6.800L.52. 12.C
53. ▼ E6.800L.53. 12.C
55. ▼ E6.800L.55. 12.C
.A1 .A2 .A3 .A4.A
Pivoting angle
corresponds to
the radius!